EDUC
7029

7025

7026

7027

7028

7042

EDUC
5143

5144

5146

5147

5148

5149

5150

5151

5152

5153

EDUC
1145

1146

1147

1148

1940

1952

1954

1150

1151

1152

1153

1154

Education
READING IN SCH. CONTENT AREAS

STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY

Appleton

STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY
Kimberly

STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY
St. Joseph M.S.

STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY
Hortonville, Little Chute, Oshkosh

STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY
Seymour

Education
TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION
MULTICULTURAL EDUCATION
Sophomore standing

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION
READING IN SCH. CONTENT AREAS
TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

Education
PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING

PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING
TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION
APPLIED PSYC: PEER EDUCATION
SOCIAL FOUNDATIONS OF EDUC

Sophomore standing
SOCIAL FOUNDATIONS OF EDUC

Sophomore standing

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION
TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

®

®)

®

©

®

(D)

Fall Semester 2003

550 U3 SIG Mr. Wiese 06:30-08:30 M

650 U:18 S/U Only SIG Mr. Purkey Arranged

650 U:18 S/U Only SIG Mr. Purkey Arranged

650 U:18 S/U Only SIG Mr. Purkey Arranged

650 U:18 S/U Only SIG Mr. Purkey Arranged

650 U:18 S/U Only SIG Mr. Purkey Arranged

Fall Term 2003

190 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

199  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

350 U6 SIG Mr. Purkey 12:30-02:20 TR
Cross-listed as ETST 241

390 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

399 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

550 U3 SIG Mr. Wiese 06:30-08:30 M

590 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

690 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

699  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

Winter Term 2004

180 U6 L25 SIG Mr. Purkey 09:00-10:50 TR

180 U6 L:25 SIG Mr. Purkey 12:30-02:20 TR

190 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

199  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

210 U3 L:10 SIG Ms. Kahl Arranged
Cross-listed as PSYC 210

340 U6 L:25 SIG Ms. Rentel 09:00-10:50 TR
Cross-listed as ETST 240

340 U6 L25 SIG Ms. Rentel 12:30-02:20 TR
Cross-listed as ETST 240

390 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

399 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

590 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

690 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

BRIG 420

BUCH 204

BRIG 420

BRIG 119

BRIG 119

BRIG 225

BRIG 225



1155

EDUC
3138

3139

3941

3141

3143

3144

3145

3147

3949

3148

3149

3150

3151

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

Education
TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

COGNITIVE DIVERSITY IN EDUC
Junior standing or consent of the instructor

MULTICULTURAL EDUCATION (D)
Sophomore standing

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

ENVIRONMNT COMMUNITY EDUCATION
Sophomore standing or consent of instructor

MTHDS MIDDLE/SECOND TEACHING
Junior standing.

FOREIGN LANGUAGE METHODS
Junior standing

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

699  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
Spring Term 2004

190 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

199  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

310 U6 L:30 Ms. Hemwall 12:30-02:20 TR

350 U6 L:25 Mr. Purkey 09:00-10:50 TR
Cross-listed as ETST 241

390 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

399 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

400 U6 L:20 Mr. Purkey 12:30-02:20 TR
Cross-listed as ENST 460

560 U:6 SIG Ms. Engman 06:30-09:30 R

Ms. Marinac

563 U6 SIG Ms. Clementi 06:30-09:30 M

590 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

690 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

699  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

BRIG 420

BUCH 204

BRIG 119

BRIG 119

BRIG 119



